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1. Recent Results 

 
Match Date Day Time Home Score Score Away Field 

52 9-APR SAT 1900 Guam Shipyard 16 1 Sidekicks FC UA-2 

53 9-APR SAT 2100 Quality Distributors 8 4 Strykers FC UA-2 

54 10-APR SUN 1900 Southern Cobras 13 1 Rovers FC UA-2 

 
 
 
2. Recent Goal Scorers 
 

NAME TEAM W19 

Min Choi Guam Shipyard 5 

Takefumi Inoue Quality Distributors 5 

Ian Mariano Rovers FC 4 

Mark Chargualaf Guam Shipyard 3 

Ricky Katsumata Strykers FC 3 

Scott Leon Guerrero Quality Distributors 2 

Jonathan Archibold Rovers FC 2 

Abraham Guiterrez Rovers FC 2 

Evan Sandilands Rovers FC 2 

Marcus Lopez Strykers FC 1 

Luis Larrazabal Quality Distributors 1 

Ajay Pothen 

Kenneth Kerosich 

Guam Shipyard 1 

Kenneth Kerosich Guam Shipyard 1 

Dominic Gadia Guam Shipyard 1 

Donald Weakley Guam Shipyard 1 

Christopher Reyes Guam Shipyard 1 

Christopher Santos Guam Shipyard 1 

Sean Evans Guam Shipyard 1 

Joseph Crisostomo Rovers FC 1 

Nathan Sablan Rovers FC 1 

Jorge Hellu Rovers FC 1 

Ashton Surber Southern Cobras 1 

 Own Goal  Guam Shipyard 1 
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3. Recent Player Discipline 
 

 W19 

NAME                                        TEAM 
 

Y R 

Jason Miller Southern Cobras 1 0 

Keith Surber Southern Cobras 1 0 

Jorge Hellu Rovers FC 1 0 

Bradley Miller Quality Distibutors 1 0 

Kevin Knaeble Quality Distibutors 1 0 
Jonathan Romero Strykers FC 1 0 

Marcus Lopez Strykers FC 1 0 

Paul Bourke Rovers FC 1 0 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
4. League Table 
 

 D1 Standings as of: Monday, April 11, 2016 

          

RANK TEAM GP W L D GF GA GD PTS 

1 Rovers FC 18 15 3 0 114 22 92 45 

2 Guam Shipyard 18 13 4 1 96 30 66 40 

3 Quality Distributors 18 12 5 1 80 42 38 37 

4 Payless Strykers 18 9 9 0 76 59 17 27 

5 Southern Cobras 18 3 14 1 59 119 -60 10 

6 Sidekicks FC 18 0 17 1 10 163 -153 1 
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5. Golden Boot 

 

 D1 Goalscorers as of: Monday, April 11, 2016 

    

RANK NAME TEAM TOTAL 

1 Min Choi GSY 36 

2 Ian Mariano  Rovers FC 30 

3 Ashton Surber SC 27 

4 Dylan Naputi Strykers FC 17 

5 Marcus Lopez Strykers FC 16 

  Mark Chargualaf GSY 16 

7 Natsuki Recella Rovers FC 14 

8 Shane Casey Jr. Quality 13 

  Scott Leon Guerrero Quality 13 

10 Jonathan Romero Strykers FC 12 

11 Ricky Katsumata Strykers FC 11 

  Takefumi Inoue Quality 11 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
7. Fair Play 

 
 

 D1  Fair Play as of: Monday April 11, 2016 

     

RANK TEAM POINTS Y R 

1 Strykers FC 12 12 1 

2 Guam Shipyard 14 12 1 

 Southern Cobras 18 14 2 

4 Quality Distributors 20 20 0 

5 Rovers FC 21 17 2 

 Sidekicks FC 21 15 3 
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8. Upcoming Matches 
 

 
 

Match Date Day Time Home Score Score Away Field 

55 16-APR SAT 1900 Rovers FC   Stykers FC UA-2 

56 16-APR SAT 2100 Southern Cobras   Sidekicks FC UA-2 

57 17-APR SUN 1900 Quality Distributors   Guam Shipyard UA-2 

 


